Nome candidato

THIAGO JOSE ISLANDERSON DOS SANTOS CASTRO

MARLON DALBEM VENTURINI SANTOS
VITORIA SOARES VIANA

GABRIEL TAVARES PARENTE
FERNANDO DIAS NETO

ALEF RUAN CARVALHO DA SILVA
JOSE LUIS AMORIM
AMANDA KEZIA DA SILVA DA PAZ
VICTORIA LIMA VENTURA DA SILVA
AMANDA LARISSA NUNES SILVA
KETYLEN JESSICA SIQUEIRA SILVA
RAQUEL DEODATO SILVA RODRIGUES
FELIPE RODRIGUES FREIRE

VANESSA MACEDO RODRIGUES
ALVARO CHAGAS SILVA JUNIOR
HYAGO BONFIM BORGES

JULIANA CARVALHO DA SILVA
VALERIA DA SILVA GUIMARAES
BARBARA DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA DIAS
GILSON MACEDO ALENCAR

BRUNA FERREIRA DE MENEZES
DANIEL DE ARAUJO GOMES

LUANA DANTAS FREITAS

THAIS MACEDA DOS SANTOS
RAFAELLA RODRIGUES ARAUJO
FELIPE WERICKS DIAS DE ALMEIDA
MARIA LIDIANE SABINO TELES

LUIZ CARLOS GALDINO NETO

SARA GONCALVES DA SILVA

FELIPE SILVA RIBEIRO

ERICA DIAS

GESSIVALDO ALVES

LARISSA SOUZA SILVA

INGRID JOSEFA PEREIRA DE MIRANDA
DOUGLAS ALENCAR DE LIMA

LAFAET COELHO RODRIGUES

DENISE SATURNINO CRUZ

VICTOR HUGO LOPES ALVARES
BIATRIZ PEREIRA BARBOSA

RONALI BARBOSA DA SILVA

CLEISON KEULYS DOS SANTOS SILVA
VITORIA KAROLINE DIAS ALVES
MARIA FERNANDA BARROS CARVALHO
ANDRESSA DE OLIVEIRA

ODILON FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS NETO
VINICIUS LIMA BARROS

REYNAN LIMA SALGADO

ERICA CRISTINA TAVARES DE SOUZA
LARISSA COSTA DE ANDRADE
ERYCLES SILVA BARROS

THIEGO DA MATA RIBEIRO SILVA
TIAGO VINICIUS TORRES DE ARAUJO
IGOR SILVA SOUZA MIRANDA

DIRCEU FERREIRA DE SOUSA

LEONI SOARES ARAUJO

JOSE VICTOR BRAGA ALMEIDA
GUILHERME DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE DA LUZ PANTA

GEAN DOS REIS ANTUNES
LUCAS DE SOUZA SILVA

VIVIANNE TORRES DE MENEZES ARAUJO
ITALO FELIPE RAMOS DE MORAES LIMA
CARLIANE SILVA BASTOS

REBECA MIRANDA DOS REIS

LEILA KALINNY GOMES DE SOUZA
MARIO MARCIO NOGUEIRA FERRAZ
ITAMAR FERREIRA DE SOUSA
EDINARA DA SILVA BRAGA
GABRIEL DA SILVA LOPES

IRIS CAROLINE NUNES SANTANA

Curso

ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM

ZOOTECNIA

ENGENHARIA MECANICA
MEDICINA - PNZ

MEDICINA - PNZ
PSICOLOGIA

MEDICINA VETERINARIA
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
FARMACIA

FARMACIA

FARMACIA

ENGENHARIA AGRONOMICA
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
EDUCACAO FiSICA - LIC
ARTES VISUAIS

CIENCIAS DA NATUREZA - SBF
ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ENGENHARIA DE PRODUCAO
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUGAO
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUCAO
PSICOLOGIA

PSICOLOGIA

ENGENHARIA AGRONOMICA
ENGENHARIA AGRONOMICA
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
EDUCAGAO FISICA - LIC
EDUCACAO FiSICA - LIC
CIENCIAS DA NATUREZA - SBF
GEOGRAFIA

ECOLOGIA

CIENCIAS DA NATUREZA - SBF
ENGENHARIA MECANICA
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS - BACH
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS - BACH
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
ARTES VISUAIS
ENFERMAGEM
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUGAO
ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ENGENHARIA MECANICA
ENGENHARIA MECANICA
ENGENHARIA MECANICA
ENGENHARIA MECANICA
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUCAO
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUGAO
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUCAO
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUGAO
MEDICINA - PNZ

MEDICINA - PNZ

MEDICINA - PNZ

MEDICINA - PNZ

MEDICINA - PNZ
PSICOLOGIA

PSICOLOGIA

PSICOLOGIA

PSICOLOGIA

PSICOLOGIA

ARQUEOLOGIA E PRESERVACAO PATRIMONIAL
ARQUEOLOGIA E PRESERVACAO PATRIMONIAL
MEDICINA VETERINARIA

CPF candidato
7629739516
6133247576

12484207484
10762924454
70221432426
7444456550
9406393433
7278171326
46426796859
12457548403
70659623420
11548923443
10349183465
9596284444
10379648458
85844368550
7599578510
12737082455
2166392555
70944856462
6042577590
10029911451
70644588454
9971194465
6519025178
5103038544
11060052440
4685825500
70442546408
8361833552
2067539507
75588862520
7766526565
3606912501
9427046490
9828158400
9157555486
4572757585
86139038510
2166558542
10879409401
12366325401
11512893455
10905403452
5065101582
12357906499
5617358596
11220711403
70393190471
9740993419
70493363432
71195103476
85767963509
7289941357
11464446482
70508997470
10896585409
12547850435
10327119497
11786505452
9006489450
10714935409
2615491547
7832469358
10879411481
10182825485
7289950348
5641165301
7462558378
12037713479



JOAO PAULO DA SILVA RODRIGUES
WILSON GABRIEL DA SILVA RIBEIRO
MARIA GABRIELA EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS
WILLIAM MATHEUS SOUZA

MARIA FERNANDA MARINHO LIMA
PEDRO EMILIO CASTRO RAMOS
VINICIUS BARBOSA DA SILVA
MARCELO HENRIQUE FREITAS SOBRAL
UESLEI ALVES DE FRANCA

LEONARDO CHALEGRE ALVES

INGRID MARIA GOMES DOS SANTOS COSTA
CARLA ADRIELLE COSTA DE CARVALHO
HERICLES DANIEL CALDAS BRANDAO
DANIELE RAYSSA CAVALCANTI DE SA
NISLANY ARAUJO DE SOUZA

ADSON DAVID DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS ADRIANO SANTOS DUARTE
LUIZ VANDERLITE PEREIRA JUNIOR
JAILTON DIAS JUNIOR

SANDRO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES FREIRE
MAURICIO NERIS JUNIOR
MAELSON DA CRUZ GOMES

TAUAN VITOR DE JESUS QUEIROZ
HEBERT FERREIRA DE SANTANA
FREDSON RAMON LOPES GUIMARAES ALMEIDA
ALEXANDRE ODILON SANTOS

HELENA ALVES DE JESUS

ALESSANDRA SOARES MURICY

SARA BARBOSA DE SENA

ALANE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
RICARDO LUIZ MODESTO VELOSO
MESSIAS SOUSA SANTOS
JONATAS DE SOUZA BARRETO

CAINA COELHO DE SANTANA VIEIRA
RUI CARLOS DE SOUZA

ERICK EDUARDO PIONORIO BAHIA
ELLEN SOUZA DA SILVA

JEMIMA FELIX DOS SANTOS

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA SANTOS
KAIC DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
MARCELA JULIANA SANTOS NEVES
MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS BATISTA
MICHELY DE OLIVEIRA MATIAS

LUANA CANDELARIA RAMOS
FILEMOM GOMES DAMASCENO
CLEBSON OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

IGOR CARNEIRO FERREIRA

ANDRESSA GABRIELLA DE SOUZA SANTOS
MATHEUS GABRIEL SILVA ANGELO
CARLA VANESSA ALVES ALEXANDRE
THAIS BARROS DA LUZ
DANIELA DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA

LUAN DE ALMEIDA CHAGAS
LARISSA SILVA DANTAS

PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS LIMA
DIEDRY MARTINS DE LIMA

IARA SOUSA FERREIRA

MARCELO DE SOUSA MIRANDA
SAMILLE QUEIROZ SILVEIRA
DEBORA DE SOUZA SILVA

YOLLE DE JESUS MOTA

JOSE RIBEIRO BRAGA FILHO
ANDERSON ROBERTO NERY DA SILVA
ALINE LOPES PEDROSA

BIANCA SANTOS ARAUJO

KELY MENEZES MELO

BEN HUR MATEUS DOS SANTOS
AMANDA APARECIDA MARTINS FREIRE
JOAO ANDREY NASCIMENTO SANTOS
CARINA DA SILVA

MATEUS DE SOUZA ARAUJO

MEDICINA VETERINARIA
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
FARMACIA

FARMACIA

ENGENHARIA AGRONOMICA
ENGENHARIA AGRONOMICA
ENGENHARIA AGRONOMICA
ENGENHARIA AGRONOMICA
ENGENHARIA AGRONOMICA
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
EDUCACAO FiSICA - LIC
EDUCACAO FiSICA - LIC
EDUCAGAO FISICA - LIC
EDUCACAO FiSICA - LIC
ARTES VISUAIS

CIENCIAS DA NATUREZA - SBF
CIENCIAS DA NATUREZA - SBF
CIENCIAS DA NATUREZA - SBF
CIENCIAS DA NATUREZA - SBF
CIENCIAS DA NATUREZA - SBF
CIENCIAS DA NATUREZA - SBF
CIENCIAS DA NATUREZA - SBF
CIENCIAS DA NATUREZA - SBF
CIENCIAS DA NATUREZA - SBF
CIENCIAS DA NATUREZA - SBF
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS - BACH
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS - BACH
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS - BACH
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS - BACH
GEOGRAFIA

GEOGRAFIA

GEOGRAFIA

GEOGRAFIA

ANTROPOLOGIA
ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA
ADMINISTRAGAO
ADMINISTRACAO
ENGENHARIA MECANICA
ENGENHARIA MECANICA
ENGENHARIA MECANICA
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUCAO
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUGAO
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUCAO
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUGAO
ARQUEOLOGIA E PRESERVACAO PATRIMONIAL
ARQUEOLOGIA E PRESERVACAO PATRIMONIAL
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
FARMACIA

FARMACIA

FARMACIA

FARMACIA

FARMACIA

ENGENHARIA AGRONOMICA
ENGENHARIA AGRONOMICA
ENGENHARIA AGRONOMICA
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
EDUCACAO FiSICA - LIC

70243868430
7900268480
8426951503

12647653470

11274849403

10617455465

70958732400

10895939452
3077796538
7458724412
3780955520
9276274421

13293783422

11909628450

70677337400
6439858408

70393629457

70854938443
9546750450

11404812407
6831573533

12588370489

86167046557

86319229519
2427782599

86172822586

86169676566
8094973528
8232290501
7637251535

12818355877
8118253538
6211039425
3011617554
3281553575
6850019546
4589516500
5926648564
4429701539
7236834505

62414741384

12465554417

12334752401
8095182524
8800573436

12226969403
6790435514

10070483442
7900663517

70951499416

13380644447

10744956404

39093585860
9326503410
4986554581

12342511400

96006544334
7468007381

11376075482

86232060539

70272049409
6291653516
7474165597

10844476498

40270587802
7479705565

10113938403

70824200489

86063477527

12601754486

86120884530



RONEY MURIEL PINHEIRO LIMA
JAMILLE GONCALVES DE SALES
MARIELE DIAS DA FONSECA
RENATO FREIRE GOMES
JULIANE DA SILVA RIBEIRO

BRUNA DA SILVA BARBOSA
MARCUS DOS SANTOS CERQUEIRA
NICODEMOS DA SILVA ALMEIDA
JULIANA GOMES COSTA

DEISE LAIANE PASSOS COSTA
UELITON DOS REIS CARNEIRO
ANDREY SANTIAGO DAMASCENO
LETICIA DOS SANTOS ZUZA
EMMILLY CAROLINE DE LEMOS MARTINS
JULIANA ARAUJO REIS

DEBORA MORENO DOS SANTOS
MARIA AMANDA JATOBA SILVA
MILENA MARIA DA SILVA
AKALINE NUNES OLIVEIRA
TAMIRES LANDIM PAES

DHONATAS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS DIAS
ELLEN KARINE DE LIMA RAMOS
ELLIWEUTON MACEDO ALVES
JANNINI GABRIELA SANTOS
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA BESERRA
ELMA DA SILVA AMORIM

CRISTIANE SANTOS DE SA

YANE KELLY FURTADO SANTOS
VICTOR MATHEUS AMANCIO TEIXEIRA
DARIANE FONTES DA SILVA
RAFAELA HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
HELIA LAURINDO DE MORAES
CAINA COELHO DE SANTANA VIEIRA
KRYS HAANA SANTOS PEREIRA
SABRINA DE ARAUJO LOPES
SAMUEL CARVALHO SILVA

JOAO PAULO SANTANA TORRES
MARCIA EDUARDA DA SILVA SAMPAIO
ERIVALDO CABRAL DOS SANTOS
DYONATAN VIEIRA OLIVEIRA
LILIANY JANUARIO GONDIM

ALEF DE ARAUJO LIMA

ALEX DE SOUSA DA SILVA

FARLLEY FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ALCINA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
ANA LARISSA BEZERRA DA SILVA

ARTES VISUAIS
ARTES VISUAIS

ARTES VISUAIS

ARTES VISUAIS

CIENCIAS SOCIAIS - BACH
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS - BACH
GEOGRAFIA

GEOGRAFIA

GEOGRAFIA

GEOGRAFIA

GEOGRAFIA

ECOLOGIA

ECOLOGIA

ECOLOGIA

ECOLOGIA

ECOLOGIA

ECOLOGIA
ANTROPOLOGIA
ANTROPOLOGIA
ANTROPOLOGIA
ANTROPOLOGIA
ANTROPOLOGIA
ENGENHARIA MECANICA
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUGAO
EDUCAGAO FISICA - LIC
ARTES VISUAIS
GEOGRAFIA
ENFERMAGEM
ENGENHARIA MECANICA
ARTES VISUAIS
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUGCAO
ZOOTECNIA
ENGENHARIA AGRICOLA E AMBIENTAL
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS - BACH
ZOOTECNIA

MEDICINA - PNZ
ENGENHARIA MECANICA
ENFERMAGEM
ENGENHARIA MECANICA
MEDICINA - PNZ
PSICOLOGIA

CIENCIAS SOCIAIS - BACH
ANTROPOLOGIA
MEDICINA - PNZ
PSICOLOGIA

MEDICINA VETERINARIA

4910851500
4996695501
86380431551
1654522341
3229344510
6083645506
85770782560
5337800558
6389917570
85775909500
6370185590
85792953511
86359820536
85416002549
7180037567
3102535518
7358392558
46468947855
7647044354
7832881313
7561142331
7898220323
10911008454
6180105480
7702112590
36104593879
3848885506
70442500416
6638480596
86236762546
86105422547
70191154466
3011617554
12888059428
7602344502
6244458524
10340899433
7265580362
1601667566
4979806147
10308789431
32984494822
6723375335
9541970460
2056510464
7033484429



